FORM 4

### **UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION**

Washington, D.C. 20549

## OMB APPROVAL STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

# Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

					or S	Secti	ion 30(f	n) of the	Investme	nt Co	mpany Act	t of 1940							
1. Name and Address of Reporting Lesson					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol $\underline{P10, Inc.} \left[ \begin{array}{c} PX \end{array} \right]$							(Ch	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer Check all applicable)   Director  10% Owner						
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O P10, INC.					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)  06/14/2024  Officer (give title below)  See Remarks														
						If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)  6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applic Line)								Applicable					
(Street)	OALLAS TX 75205					Form filed by One Reporting Person  Form filed by More than One Reporting Person													
(City)	(S	tate)	(Zip)		Ru	Che	ck this b	oox to indi	cate that a	trans	action was		ant to a con	tract, instructi	on or writte	en plan t	hat is inter	ded to	
		Tab	le I - No	n-Deriv	vative							10b5-1(c). S 							
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)  2. Trans Date (Month/I				action	2 r) if	A. Deer Execution		3. Transa Code (	ction	4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following		Form: Direct		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
									Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price		Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			(Instr. 4)	
Class A Common Stock <sup>(1)(2)</sup> 06/3				06/14	/2024	2024			M		6,934	A	(3)	341,084		D <sup>(4)</sup>			
Class A (	Common St	ock <sup>(1)(2)</sup>		06/14	/2024	2024		F		2,056	5 D	\$8	8 339,028 D <sup>(4)</sup>						
Class A Common Stock <sup>(1)(2)</sup>													334,	150	I	<b>)</b> (5)			
Class A Common Stock <sup>(1)(2)</sup>													3,500	0,000		I	See Footnote <sup>(6)</sup>		
		Т	able II -									, or Ben ible sec		/ Owned					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deem Execution if any (Month/D	n Date,	4. Transa Code (l 8)		of Deri Sec Acq (A) of Disp	oosed D) tr. 3, 4	6. Date E Expiratio (Month/D	n Dat	rcisable and Date Amount Securitie Underlyi		f g Security	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Numb derivativ Securitie Benefici Owned Followin Reporter Transact (Instr. 4)	re es ally eg d tion(s)	10. Ownersh Form: Direct (D or Indire (I) (Instr.	Beneficial Ownership ct (Instr. 4)	
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisal		Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares						
Restricted Stock Units <sup>(1)(2)</sup>	(3)	06/14/2024			M			6,934	(7)		(7)	Class A Common Stock	6,934	\$0.00	0		D		
	nd Address of pital, LL	Reporting Person*																	
(Last)		(First)	(Mid	dle)		_													

<u>LLC</u>								
(First)	(Middle)							
4514 COLE AVENUE, SUITE 1600								
(Street)								
TX	75205							
(State)	(Zip)							
Name and Address of Reporting Person*								
<u>rt H</u>								
(First)	(Middle)							
4514 COLE AVENUE, SUITE 1600								
TX	75205							
	TX  (State)  ess of Reporting Person  rt H  (First)  /ENUE, SUITE 1600	(First) (Middle)  /ENUE, SUITE 1600  TX 75205  (State) (Zip)  ess of Reporting Person* rt H  (First) (Middle)  /ENUE, SUITE 1600						

1. Name and Ad	dress of Reporting Person*	
Webb C Cl		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
4514 COLE A	AVENUE, SUITE 1600	
(Street)		
DALLAS	TX	75205
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
	dress of Reporting Person* NT RHA PARTNER	CID
COVENA	NI KIIA IAKINDA	<u>.S, L.F.</u>
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
4514 COLE A	AVENUE, SUITE 1600	
(Street)		
DALLAS	TX	75205
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
	dress of Reporting Person* V Holdings, LLC	
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
	AVENUE, SUITE 1600	` '
(Street)		
DALLAS	TX	75205
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Ad	dress of Reporting Person*	
RHA Inves	stments, Inc.	
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
4514 COLE A	AVENUE, SUITE 1600	
(Street)		
DALLAS	TX	75205
(City)	(State)	(Zip)

### **Explanation of Responses:**

- 1. This Form 4 is being filed by: (i) 210 Capital, LLC ("210 Capital"), in its capacity as the sole member of 210/P10 Acquisition Partners, LLC, the direct holder of shares of Class B Common Stock ("210/P10"); (ii) Covenant RHA Partners, L.P. ("RHA Partners"), in its capacity as member of 210 Capital; (iii) CCW/LAW Holdings, LLC ("CCW Holdings"), in its capacity as member of 210 Capital; (iv) Mr. Webb, individually and in his capacity as sole member of CCW Holdings, and in his capacity as Executive Vice Chairman and a director on the Board of Directors of the Issuer; (v) RHA Investments, Inc. ("RHA Investments"), in its capacity as general partner of RHA Partners; and (vi) Mr. Alpert, individually and in his capacity as President and sole shareholder of RHA Investments, and in his capacity as a director on the Board of Directors of the Issuer (collectively, the "Reporting Persons").
- 2. (Continued from footnote 1) Each Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities of the Issuer reported herein, except to the extent of his or its pecuniary interest therein, and the filing of this Form 4 shall not be construed as an admission that such persons are beneficial owners of the Issuer reported herein.
- 3. Each restricted stock unit ("RSU") represents a right to receive one share of the Issuer's Class A Common Stock upon vesting.
- 4. These securities are owned directly by Mr. Alpert.
- 5. These securities are owned directly by Mr. Webb.
- 6. These securities are owned directly by 210/P10. By virtue of their relationship with 210/P10 described in Footnote 1, each Reporting Person may be deemed to beneficially own the securities of the Issuer owned directly by 210/P10.
- 7. Represents the early vesting of 6,934 RSUs, previously granted to Mr. Alpert on October 23, 2023, in connection with the termination of the Executive Transition Agreement, dated as of October 20, 2023, by and between P10 Intermediate Holdings, LLC and Mr. Alpert.

### Remarks:

The Reporting Persons may be deemed to be members of group under Section 13 that collectively beneficially owns more than 10% of the Issuer's Common Stock. In addition, Mr. Webb serves as Executive Vice Chairman and Mr. Alpert and Mr. Webb each serve as a director on the Board of Directors of the Issuer.

/s/Amanda Coussens, as

Attorney-in-Fact for the

06/18/2024

Reporting Persons

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- $^{\star}$  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.